

**New England Clam Chowder – No MSG Added**  
**Dutch Valley Foods**  
**January 7, 2008 - Revised**

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	
Serving Size 1/4 cup (dry) (45g)	
Servings Per Container	
<b>Amount Per Serving</b>	
<b>Calories 150</b>	<b>Calories from Fat 40</b>
<b>% Daily Value*</b>	
<b>Total Fat 4g</b>	<b>6%</b>
Saturated Fat 3g	<b>15%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol 15mg</b>	<b>5%</b>
<b>Sodium 670mg</b>	<b>28%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate 18g</b>	<b>6%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Sugars 4g	
<b>Protein 6g</b>	
Vitamin A 4%	• Vitamin C 4%
Calcium 15%	• Iron 2%
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.	
	Calories: 2,000    2,500
Total Fat	Less than 65g    80g
Saturated Fat	Less than 20g    25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg    300mg
Sodium	Less than 2,400mg    2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate	300g    375g
Dietary Fiber	25g    30g
Calories per gram:	
Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	

**Ingredients:** Whole milk, potatoes (with sodium acid pyrophosphate), sweet cream buttermilk, natural clam flavor (maltodextrin, salt, natural clam flavor w.o.n.f. (hydrolyzed corn, fermented soy, onion powder, spices), sugar), dextrose, natural butter flavor, onion, corn starch, maltodextrin, flour, natural yellow clams, cream powder (cream, nonfat milk, corn syrup solids, sodium caseinate, lecithin, BHT), food starch-modified, onion powder, fish powder (anchovy, salt, rice flour), garlic powder, salt, parsley, black pepper, celery seed, natural flavor.

**Allergen Information**

\*\*Contains: Wheat, Milk, Fish, Crustaceans Shellfish (clams) and Soy Ingredients.

\*\*Packaged in a facility that also processes products containing: peanuts, tree nuts, soybeans, milk, egg, fish, crustaceans shellfish and wheat ingredients.